RG-174/U is a flexible coaxial cable with single braided outer conductor
Braided inner conductor, 7 x 0.16 mm.
Flexible cable with a small bending radius.
For applications up to 6000 MHz.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Type Coaxial Cable
Frequency 0 - 6000 MHz
Attenuation See table

changes to this information without notice. All rights reserved.
SCAN ANTENNA A/S  | LITERBUEN 15  | 2740 SKOVLUNDE  | DENMARK  | +45 +454333 1620
ORDERING INFORMATION
RG-174/U-100 Single cardboard reel, 100 m. Black.
RG-174/U-200 Single cardboard reel, 200 m. Black.
RG-174/U-1000 Single plywood drum, 1000 m. Black.
RG-174/U-W-1000 Single plywood drum, 1000 m. White.
Datasheet 2 / 2
Printed: 3/14/2026
Disclaimer: Here you find all products for a complete antenna system. One-stop supplier with focus on high quality products produced in EU. No matter which type of antenna you
are searching for, you will find it here. Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information in this product sheet. Scan Antenna reserves the right to introduce